
2024

Sept 28, 29
& Oct 5 & 6

10 H–17 H  |  10 AM–5 PM

www.tourcw.com
arttourcw@gmail.com 
 @chelseawakefieldtour 

 Chelsea Wakefield Studio Tour des ateliers
#

NO D’ATELIER 
STUDIO NO.

POUR PLUS D’INFORMATIONS AU SUJET DES ARTISTES ET DES 
EXEMPLES DE LEURS ŒUVRES, CONSULTER NOTRE SITE WEB.

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE ARTISTS AND EXAMPLES 
OF THEIR WORK, VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.TOURCW.COM

#5 RAYMOND WARREN 
SCULPTURE CÉRAMIQUE | CERAMIC SCULPTURE  

À L’UNISSON: 50, 18, 25 CM

#15 LUCIE RAYMOND 
TECHNIQUES MIXTES | MIXED MEDIA 

WISDOM KEEPERS: 56 X 43 CM

#15 BETH MCCUBBIN 
CÉRAMIQUE | CERAMICS 

ANIMAL BOWLS:19 X 25 CM

#16 LYNNE BEDBROOK 
PEINTURE | PAINTING   

GUARDIANS OF WOMEN: 81 X 102 CM

#12 GLEN FOSTER 
ÉBÉNISTERIE | WOODWORKING  

SECRETARY: 50 X 90 X 45 CM

#2 MELODY JEWITT 
VERRE SOUFFLÉ | BLOWN GLASS 

LAKE BOWL: 25 X 33 CM

#4 RICHARD AUSTIN 
PEINTURE ACRYLIQUE | ACRYLIC PAINTING  

MOUNT LEFROY: 61 X 91 CM

#4 YULIYA CHERNYSHOVA 
PASTEL SEC/AQUARELLE | SOFT PASTEL/WATERCOLORS 

ALWAYS IN MY HEART: 69 X 100 CM #5 MARTINE CAMPEAU 
CÉRAMIQUE | CERAMICS 

 SIMPLICITÉ NIPPONE: 25 CM DIAMÈTRE

#1 ALISHA REILLY-ROE 
PEINTURE À L’HUILE | OIL PAINTING 

MORNING SHADOWS:122 X 102 CM

#3 ERIN THIBAULT 
PEINTURE | PAINTING  

WHEN STARS ALIGN: 76 X 91 CM 

#6 TRACEY O’SULLIVAN 
BIJOUX | JEWELRY 

MOONFIRE NECKLACE: 40 CM

#7 STEPHEN TOWLE 
TECHNIQUES MIXTES | MIXED MEDIA  

UNTITLED ACRYLIC ON CANVAS:  122 X 152 CM
#8 BARBARA SOYKA 

PEINTURE À L’HUILE | OIL PAINTING  
COLOUR ME HAPPY: 92 X 92 CM

#9 JOHN SHEARMAN 
PEINTURE | PAINTING 

 CLINGING ROOTS: 60 X 60 CM

#10 ROBYN READ 
POTERIE | POTTERY  

SMALL FERMENTATION CROCK: 15 X 16 CM

#11 MARIE-FRANCE NITSKI 
 PEINTURE ACRYLIQUE | ACRYLIC PAINTING  

INSPIRED BY PELLAN: 127 X 97 CM

#13 JAMIE MONROE 
PEINTURE ET GRAVURE | PAINTING & PRINTMAKING  

MEREDITH POND: 38 X 45 CM #13 JOHN PAGANI 
TECHNIQUES MIXTES | MIXED MEDIA 
RENDEZVOUS-BAMBOO: 244 X 244 CM

#13 STELLA MANDRAK-PAGANI 
TECHNIQUES MIXTES | MIXED MEDIA  

PEONIES: 91 X 152 CM

#12 GLEN FOSTER 
PHOTOGRAPHIE | PHOTOGRAPHY 

SUMMIT: 40 X 50 CM

#13 ANDIE HALTRICH 
PEINTURE À L’HUILE ET AQUARELLE 

OIL & WATERCOLOUR PAINTING  
MASHAM CREEK: 20 X 20 CM

#14 CHRIS HAMILTON 
SCULPTUTE 

THE CALLING: 178 X 127 CM

#14 TARA MAZURK 
TECHNIQUES MIXTES | MIXED MEDIA 

TUNNEL VISION: 61 X 46 CM

#17 OLGA KAY-GRIGORIEV 
SCULPTURE SUR BOIS | WOOD 

SCULPTURE TRANSITION:106 X 20 CM
#17 LESLIE BLACKWELL 

PEINTURE | PAINTING  
GOLDEN AUTUMN DAY: 40 X 50 CM



EMPLACEMENTS/LOCATIONS

AUBERGE MON PETIT CHUM 
29 BURNSIDE, WAKEFIELD  
WWW.MONPETITCHUM.COM • 819-459-1814 

BOUTIQUE JAMBOREE 
740 CH. RIVERSIDE, WAKEFIELD • 819-459-2537

DRE BARBARA KURTZ • OPTOMÉTRISTE | OPTOMETRIST 
895 CH. RIVERSIDE, BUR. 102, WAKEFIELD • 819-459-9907

FAB STRUCTURES 
853 RTE 105, ALCOVE • 819-459-3303

LA MAISON DU VILLAGE • THE VILLAGE HOUSE 
759 RIVERSIDE, WAKEFIELD • 819-459-1445

LES FOUGÈRES 
783 QUEBEC RTE 105, CHELSEA • 819-827-8942

UN MERCI TOUT SPÉCIAL À TOUS LES COMMANDITAIRES ET ANNONCEURS 
DE CETTE ÉDITION 2024 DU TOUR DES ATELIERS. PLUSIEURS DE CEUX-CI ONT 
CONNU DES DIFFICULTÉS CES DERNIÈRES ANNÉES ET NOUS VOUS INVITONS 
VIVEMENT À LES VISITER ET À LES ENCOURAGER DURANT LA TOURNÉE COMME  
À L’ANNÉE LONGUE.

UN GRAND MERCI À ECO ECHO POUR AVOIR ENTREPOSÉ NOS PANNEAUX DE 
SIGNALISATION AU COURANT DE L’ANNÉE.  

A SPECIAL THANK YOU TO ALL OUR SPONSORS AND ADVERTISERS FOR 
SUPPOSRTING THE 2024 ARTISTS IN THEIR ENVIRONMENT TOUR. GIVEN THE 
DIFFICULTIES MANY HAVE HAD OVER THE LAST FEW YEARS, WE HOPE YOU WILL VISIT 
AND ENGAGE THEM, BOTH DURING THE TOUR AND THROUGHOUT THE YEAR.

A BIG THANK YOU TO ECO ECHO FOR STORING OUR WAYFINDING SIGNS THIS YEAR.

INFOLETTRE | NEWSLETTER: WWW.TOURCW.COM

#1 	 ALISHA REILLY-ROE: 138 CH. SCOTT, CHELSEA
#2 	 MELODY JEWITT: 53 CH. JUNIPER, CHELSEA
#3 	 ERIN THIBAULT: 44 CH. OJAI, CHELSEA
#4 	 RICHARD AUSTIN: 4 CH. CAMPAGNA, CHELSEA
#4 	 YULIYA CHERNYSHOVA: 4 CH. CAMPAGNA, CHELSEA
#5 	 MARTINE CAMPEAU: 6 CH. TRILLIUM, CHELSEA
#5  	 RAYMOND WARREN: 6 CH. TRILLIUM, CHELSEA
#6 	 TRACEY O’SULLIVAN: 9 CH. TAYLOR, CHELSEA
#7 	 STEPHEN TOWLE: 1317 RTE 105, CHELSEA
#8 	 BARBARA SOYKA: 32 CH. DAVIDSON, CHELSEA
#9 	 JOHN SHEARMAN: 92 CH. RAMSAY, CHELSEA
#10 	ROBYN READ: 31 CH. SAINT-CLÉMENT, CHELSEA
#11 	MARIE-FRANCE NITSKI: 18 CH. HILLCREST, WAKEFIELD
#12 	GLEN FOSTER: 16 CH. TROWSSE, WAKEFIELD
#13 	ANDIE HALTRICH: 903 CH. RIVERSIDE, WAKEFIELD
#13 	JAMIE MONROE: 903 CH. RIVERSIDE, WAKEFIELD
#13 	JOHN PAGANI: 903 CH. RIVERSIDE, WAKEFIELD
#13 	STELLA MANDRAK-PAGANI: 903 CH. RIVERSIDE,  
	 WAKEFIELD
#14 	CHRIS HAMILTON: 33 CH. GENDRON, WAKEFIELD
#14 	TARA MAZURK: 33 CH. GENDRON, WAKEFIELD
#15 	LUCIE RAYMOND: 2 CH. DE L’AVIRON, WAKEFIELD
#15 	BETH MCCUBBIN: 2 CH. DE L’AVIRON, WAKEFIELD
#16 	LYNNE BEDBROOK: 432 CH. DE LA RIVIÈRE,  
	 WAKEFIELD
#17 	�OLGA KAY-GRIGORIEV: 325 CH. DE LA COLONIE,  

VAL DES MONTS
#17 	�LESLIE BLACKWELL: 325 CH. DE LA COLONIE,  

VAL DES MONTS

2024
ATELIERS | STUDIOS

#18 	�BRUNET PHARMACIENS-PHARMACY: 895 CH. 
RIVERSIDE, WAKEFIELD • 819-459-2884

#19 	�GALERIE OLD CHELSEA: 783 QUEBEC RTE 105, 
CHELSEA • 819-827-4945

#20	� GENEVIÈVE PARENT NOTAIRE: 11 CH. DE LA VALLÉE  
DE WAKEFIELD, WAKEFIELD • 819-459-1123

#21 	�GROUPE CHARRON GAGNON: 880 DE LA CARRIÈRE 
BOULEVARD, SUITE 200, GATINEAU • 819-772-2221

#22 	�PHYSIOSPORT CHELSEA: 490 ROUTE 105, SUITE 200, 
CHELSEA • 819-827-0091

#23 	�WAKEFIELD MARCHÉ-MARKET: 38 CHEMIN DE LA 
VALLÉE DE WAKEFIELD, WAKEFIELD
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